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Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level

Course Level Number of Sections| Credit Hours
Undergraduate Lower-level 402 18,525
Undergraduate Upper-level 609 21,662
Graduate Level 352 8,230
Overall - Summary 1,363 48,416

Source: Banner enroliment data as of census date.
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College of Arts & Sciences

Spring 2024 - Course Data

Department Discpline ng:(g?;g CH:EEJdrg
AFAM African & Afrcn Amer Studies éﬁg'i\g SAf”C"J‘“ and African Amer 3 120
Total 3 120
ANTH Anthropology ANTH Anthropology 9 468
Total 9 468
ART Art 49 1,395
ART At ARTH Art History 3 555
Total 57 1,950
BIO Biology 51 2,145
BIO Biology BIOS Biology Education 1 24
ZBIO Honors:Biology 1 3
Total 53 2,172
CHEM Chemistry 37 827
CHEM Chemistry ZCHM Honors:Chemistry 1 3
Total 38 830
gmﬁ Commun/Media/Theatre- 23 1,104
CMT Communication Media & Theatre E:/IIZI(;I'IQ/I Commun/Media/Theatre- 18 901
CMTT Commun/Media/Theatre- 12 318
Theatre
Total 53 2,323
ECON Economics ECON Economics 15 818
Total 15 818
ELP Engl Language Program ELP English Language Program 153
Total 153
ENGL English ENGL English 47 1,889
Total 47| 1,889
ENVI Environmental Science ENVI Environmental Science 70
Total 70
ESCI Earth Science ESCI Earth Science 390
Total 390
GES Geography & Environmental Studies GES Geography and Envirn Studies 22 651
Total 22 651
GS Global Studies GS Global Studies 12
Total 12
HIST History HIST History 18 861
Total 18 861
CAST Child Advocacy Studies 3 48
JUST Justice Studies JUST Justice Studies 17 876
Total 20 924
LING Linguistics LING Linguistics 14 449
Total 14 449
LLAS Latino & Latin American Studies LLAS Latino and Latin Amer Studies 4 129
Total 4 129
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MATH Mathematics

MUS Music

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies

PHIL Philosophy

PHYS Physics

PSCI Political Science

PSYC Psychology

READ Reading

SOC Sociology

College of Arts & Sciences

Spring 2024 - Course Data

Discpline

MATH Mathematics

Total
DANC Dance

MUS Music
ZMUS Honors:Music

Total
INTL International Programs

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisc Stdy

Total
PHIL Philosophy

ZPHI Honors:Philosophy

Total
PHYS Physics

Total
PSCI Political Science

ZPSC Honors:Political Science

Total
PSYC Psychology

ZPSY Honors:Psychology

Total
READ Developmental Reading

Total
DS Disability Studies

SOC Sociology

Number of
Sections

65
65
6

112

119

16

17
13
13
17

18
61

62

Credit
Hours

2,451
2,451
114

924

1,041

7
82
933

42

975
684

684
642

648
2,348

2,351
15
15
36



Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.
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College of Business & Technology

Spring 2024 - Course Data

Discpline

ABF Accounting, Business
LawandFinan
ACTG Accounting

ABF Accounting, Business Law, & Finance

COBM Coll of Bus & Mngmnt

CS Computer Science

BLAW Business Law
FINA Finance

Total

COBM College of Business and
Management

Total
CS Computer Science

Number of Credit
Sections Hours
4 303
23 930
7 450
14 735
48 2,418
2 45
2 45
79ance
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Spring 2024 - Course Data

Department Discpline
COUN Counselor Education COUN Counselor Education
Total

EDFN Educational Foundations
EICS Educational Inquiry & Curriculum Studies SCED Secondary Education

UCS Urban Community Studies

Total
ELAD Educational Leadership

|
ELAD Educational Leadership & Development AR’ Human Resource Development
LEAD Leadership

Total

EXSC Exercise Science

HSCI Health Sciences

PEMA Physical Educ Major Activity
HSPE Health Sciences and Physical Education PEMT Physical Educ Major Theory

PH Public Health

Number of
Sections

41
41
21

21
14

56

1
19
27

a7

10

13

Credit
Hours

1,608
1,608
634

418
289

1,341

24
567
768

1,359

216
552
138
888
300
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Spring 2024 - Course Data

. . Number of Credit

Department Discpline Sections Hours

ACAD Academic Development ACAD Academic Development 1 27
Total 1] 27

MILS Military Science MILS Military Science 3 11
Total 3 11

. NDP Non-Traditional Degree 198

NDP Nontraditional Degree Programs Program 7

Total 7 198

GRAD Graduate School 1 2

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies NEIU NEIU Mult/interdisc Stdy ] ”
Total 2 16

UWW University Without Walls UWW University Without Walls 42 126
Total 42 126

ZHON Honors Program ZHON Honors Program 24
Total 24

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.



